2019 
COLBROW DATES TO BE HELD AT LA TROBE UNI 
COLBROW DATES TO BE HELD AT BULLEEN PARK
ALPHINGTON SPORTS MEDICINE DATES TO BE HELD – ASM
	DATE
	TIME
	COURSE
	VENUE

	Monday 4th February
	6.30-9.30 pm
	CPR
	Cancelled

	Monday 4th February
	6.30-9.30 pm
	Provide First Aid Football Specific *
	Cancelled

	Monday 5th February 
	6.30-9.30 pm
	Provide First Aid Football Specific *
	Cancelled

	Sunday 24th February 
	9.00-5.00pm
	Sports Trainers 
	ASM

	Monday 18th March   
	6.30-9.30 pm
	CPR
	Cancelled

	Monday 18th March
	6.30-9.30 pm
	Provide First Aid Football Specific *
	Cancelled

	Tuesday 19 March   
	6.30-9.30 pm
	Provide First Aid Football Specific *
	Cancelled

	Wednesday 20th March
	6.30-9.30 pm
	AFL Emergency Response Co-Ordinator *
	NFNL Office

	Monday 25th March   
	6.30-9.30 pm
	CPR
	NFNL Office

	Monday 25th March   
	6.30-9.30 pm
	Provide First Aid Football Specific *
	NFNL Office

	Monday 26th March   
	6.30-9.30 pm
	AFL Emergency Response Co-Ordinator
	NFNL Office

	Monday 25th March 
	7.00-9.00 pm
	Knee Injuries 
	LA TROBE UNI

	Thursday 28th March
	6.30-9.30 pm
	CPR
	BULLEEN PARK

	Thursday 28th March
	6.30-9.30 pm
	Provide First Aid Football Specific *
	BULLEEN PARK

	Sunday 31st March
	9.00-5.00 pm
	Sports Trainers
	ASM

	Monday 1st April        
	6.30-9.30 pm
	CPR
	LA TROBE UNI

	Monday 1st April        
	6.30-9.30 pm
	Provide First Aid Football Specific*
	LA TROBE UNI

	Tuesday 2nd April       
	6.30-9.30 pm
	Provide First Aid Football Specific*
	LA TROBE UNI

	Wednesday 3rd April  
	6.30-9.30 pm
	AFL Emergency Response Co-Ordinator*
	LA TROBE UNI

	Thursday 4th April
	6.30-9.30 pm
	Provide First Aid Football Specific *
	BULLEEN PARK

	Saturday 6th April
	8.45-11.45 am
	CPR
	BULLEEN PARK

	Saturday 6th April
	8.45-3.00 pm
	Provide First Aid Football Specific *
	BULLEEN PARK

	Saturday 6th April
	3.00-6.00 pm
	AFL Emergency Response Co-Ordinator *
	BULLEEN PARK

	Monday 8th April        
	6.30-9.30 pm
	CPR
	LA TROBE UNI

	Monday 8th April        
	6.30-9.30 pm
	Provide First Aid Football Specific *
	LA TROBE UNI

	Tuesday 9th April        
	6.30-9.30 pm
	Provide First Aid Football Specific *
	LA TROBE UNI

	Wednesday 10th April
	6.30-9.30 pm
	AFL Emergency Response Co-Ordinator *
	LA TROBE UNI

	Monday 15th April 
	6.00-10.00 pm
	Sports Trainers
	ASM

	Tuesday 23rd April      
	6.30-9.30 pm
	CPR
	LA TROBE UNI

	Tuesday 23rd April      
	6.30-9.30 pm
	Provide First Aid Football Specific *
	LA TROBE UNI

	Wednesday 24th April
	6.30-9.30 pm
	Provide First Aid Football Specific *
	LA TROBE UNI

	Saturday 27th April
	8.45-11.45 am
	CPR
	BULLEEN PARK

	Saturday 27th April
	8.45-3.00 pm
	Provide First Aid Football Specific *
	BULLEEN PARK

	Saturday 27th April
	3.00 -6.00 pm
	AFL Emergency Response Co-Ordinator *
	BULLEEN PARK

	Monday 29th April
	6.00-10.00 pm
	Sports Trainers
	ASM

	Monday 29th April
	6.30-9.30 pm
	CPR
	BULLEEN PARK

	Monday 29th April
	6.30-9.30 pm
	Provide First Aid Football Specific *
	BULLEEN PARK

	Tuesday 30th April
	6.30-9.30 pm
	Provide First Aid Football Specific *
	BULLEEN PARK

	Wednesday 1st May
	6.30-9.30 pm
	AFL Emergency Response Co-Ordinator *
	BULLEEN PARK

	Thursday 2nd May
	6.30- 9.30 pm
	Provide First Aid Football Specific *
	BULLEEN PARK

	Thursday 2nd May
	6.30- 9.30 pm
	CPR
	BULLEEN PARK

	Thursday 9th May
	6.30 -9.30 pm
	Provide First Aid Football Specific *
	BULLEEN PARK

	Monday 6th May 
	7.00-9.00 pm
	Shoulder Injuries 
	LA TROBE UNI

	Thursday 23rd May 
	6.30-9.30 pm
	CPR
	BULLEEN PARK

	Thursday 23rd May 
	6.30-9.30 pm
	Provide First Aid Football Specific *
	BULLEEN PARK

	Thursday 30th May 
	6.30-9.30 pm
	Provide First Aid Football Specific *
	BULLEEN PARK

	
	
	*participants must attend both sessions.
	


Please note to be compliant with obtaining Provide First Aid - (HLTAIDOO3) all participants must have current CPR – (HLTAID001) renewable every 12 months
To book with COLBROW please go to www.firstaidevents.com/courses
Course Cost 
· ERC- $90 per person valid 3 years provided 10 hours per season is maintained
· CPR - $70 per person valid 12 months 
· Provide First Aid $130 per person valid 3 years
To book a Trainers course please go to https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeXxENM3zqEzmBahLeC2ZxxgDgvKY3gN1kCgkVM5UAfVvZhfQ/viewform
Course Cost:
· Sports Trainers $200
· Shoulders and Knee Injuries Seminar – No Charge
